Street
Light
Our street light is made of sturdy
materials and high light efficiency
180lm/w,  with unique optics T2M /
T3M has a larger wingspan and is
more friendly to the long distance
between lamp posts. To buy a high

TM21: L90B10>50,000H
Optical options:
Functions
Features
Tempered
Glass6KV
BETA 2
LED STREET LIGHT
DALI 0/1~10V Timing Program  Always-on Auxiliary
-40~+50
CREEMeanwell180
W
LH
T
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
BETA2-24W-4320-4K-TP3 24W 100~277V 4320LM >70 IP66 L493*W174*H108mm
BETA2-40W-7200-4K-TP3 40W 100~277V 7200LM >70 IP66 L493*W174*H108mm
BETA2-50W-9000-4K-TP3 50W 100~277V 9000LM >70 IP66 L493*W174*H108mm
BETA2-60W-10800-4K-TP3 60W 100~277V 10800LM >70 IP66 L562*W200*H108mm
BETA2-80W-14400-4K-TP3 80W 100~277V 14400LM >70 IP66 L562*W200*H108mm
BETA2-100W-18000-4K-TP3 100W 100~277V 18000LM >70 IP66 L607*W240*H108mm
BETA2-120W-21600-4K-TP3 120W 100~277V 21600LM >70 IP66 L607*W240*H108mm
BETA2-150W-27000-4K-TP3 150W 100~277V 27000LM >70 IP66 L680*W260*H108mm
BETA2-180W-32400-4K-TP3 180W 100~277V 32400LM >70 IP66 L680*W260*H108mm
BETA2-200W-36000-4K-TP3 200W 100~277V 36000LM >70 IP66 L766*W300*H108mm
BETA2-240W-43200-4K-TP3 240W 100~277V 43200LM >70 IP66 L766*W300*H108mm
T2M T3M
Packing
Luminaire
W